ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE
MERS MIN: 100307110006245679 MERS Phone: 1-888-679-6377

For value previously received, Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc., as nominee for Everett
Financial, Inc. d/b/a Supreme Lending, its successors and assigns, hereby assigns to AmeriHome Mortgage
Company, LLC, c/o Cenlar FSB at 425 Phillips Boulevard, Trenton, NJ 08618, the mortgage executed by Aaron
Roberson to Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc., as nominee for Everett Financial, Inc. d/b/a Supreme
Lending its successors and assigns on March 17, 2015, in the amount of $118,808.00, which said mortgage was
recorded in the Recorder's Office in Lake County, Indiana, on March 19, 2015, as Instrument No. 2015 016498.

WITNESS, my hand and seal this 25 day of ZQ,QXf ,2015.

Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc., as
nominee for Eyerett Financial, Inc. d/b/a.Supreme

Len(ﬁ% a% ig&
By: .

mnied: e ns
Documeént is |
President

, itle:
sateor w1 NOT OFFICTALY
SS:
COUNTY OF Merter Khis Docu;nent is the property of
Before me, a Notary P&bﬁn&rﬁ%?s%gmm%d”! dayof o ¥ , 2015,
Seede M. O

personally appeat WS  for and on behalf of Mortgage Electronic Registration
Systems, Inc., as nominee fc ett Fir |/b/a Su e Lending, i assors and assigns and
acknowledged the exeeution gfithe foregoingyins fument for thems wnd purposesitheref] set forth as the free act

and deed of said corporati

Nota ?ul{ly/
My Commission Expires: 6)&\{/\ .QLQJ\
(O (L

(Printed)
Residing in W ,‘L County
This instrument § Tby: SUSAN M. WQC

Aaron Robers e File No. 089700F01

Feiwell & Hannc
W\
251 N. Illinois § \\\\\\‘&.ﬁ"‘) é
Indianapolis, IN N
S



